COUNTY

AITKIN COUNTY ADMINISTRATION

Aitkin County Government Center 307 2nd Street NW, Room 310 Aitkin, MN 56431

jessica.seibert@co.aitkin.mn.us Phone: 218-927-3093 Fax: 218-927-7374

January 5, 2021



Rebecca Joeger 36089 Grove Street Palisade, MN 56469

Dear Rebecca:

At the January 5, 2021 Aitkin County Board meeting, the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners appointed you to the Extension Committee as the District 4 representative. This is a three year term ending December 31, 2023. We thank you for your application and congratulate you on your appointment!

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Kirk Peysar at 218-927-7354.

Sincerely,

J. Mark Wedel, Chair

Aitkin County Board of Commissioners

cc: Aitkin County Board of Commissioners Kirk Peysar, Auditor

AITKIN COUNTY

AITKIN COUNTY ADMINISTRATION

Aitkin County Government Center 307 2nd Street NW, Room 310 Aitkin, MN 56431

jessica.seibert@co.aitkin.mn.us Phone: 218-927-3093 Fax: 218-927-7374

January 5, 2021

COPY

David Carlson 306 3rd Ave. PO Box 133 Palisade, MN 56469

Dear David:

At the January 5, 2021 Aitkin County Board meeting, the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners appointed you to the Extension Committee as the District 5 representative. This is a three year term ending December 31, 2023. We thank you for your application and congratulate you on your appointment!

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Kirk Peysar at 218-927-7354.

Sincerely,

J. Mark Wedel, Chair

Aitkin County Board of Commissioners

cc: Aitkin County Board of Commissioners

Kirk Peysar, Auditor

COUNTY

AITKIN COUNTY ADMINISTRATION

Aitkin County Government Center 307 2nd Street NW, Room 310 Aitkin, MN 56431

jessica.seibert@co.aitkin.mn.us Phone: 218-927-3093 Fax: 218-927-7374

January 5, 2021



Joy Janzen 36208 Deer St. Aitkin, MN 56431

Dear Joy:

At the January 5, 2021 Aitkin County Board meeting, the Aitkin County Board of Commissioners appointed you to the Extension Committee as the District 2 representative. This is a three year term ending December 31, 2023. We thank you for your application and congratulate you on your appointment!

Teranic Toy 11

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Kirk Peysar at 218-927-7354.

Sincerely,

J. Mark Wedel, Chair

Aitkin County Board of Commissioners

cc: Aitkin County Board of Commissioners Kirk Peysar, Auditor

Aitkin County Board of Commissioners Board Meeting Attendance Record Date: 2021

	Please check the boxes that apply.		
Name	Aitkin County Citizen	Aitkin County Employee	Company Representative – please list
JANET WATSON	YES	NO	LAKES + PINES CAC, INC.
Tammy frend	NO	No	Lakes & Pines cae
not Malley	No	Yas	Thenes office
John Welle		\prec	
Bobbie Danielan		X	
Lirk Peysar		X	
Mike Dangers		X	
Harla White		V	
Im Bright		V	